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Price
8,668.93 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.79% (67.89)

US62944T1051
NVR

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

24,314 EUR
S&P 500

8,400.00 USD (10)
13,860.80 USD (20)
8,631.07 USD
8,703.06 USD
8,584.95 USD
8,601.04 USD
8,657.39662 USD
13,398
115,968,352.08
3,332

WKN: 629447105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US62944T1051&ID_NOTATION=80011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US62944T1051&ID_NOTATION=80011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=faa6e119955fdc329feb4752bffeba7f144d5b3a4b85105efe3590246c94fea3&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7b8c841c2ca272911&time=1723931233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6425bf65acca3fcea1fa8ac30f38d23455d9bfc991d692de5c9e73d1b978a73&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed5dff7902ff1b3c3&time=1723931233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=629ca03ac9c4b020b0c9c70e4058a247f362552223f60a1230cc02f0da4fbc2e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e0ac8df6747f9c6b&time=1723931233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d8ffaeff5eaa12500297bcae340a648b313b39b7414a96dfcc4f54ab2e00674&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb240d44fde9202ed&time=1723931233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43b7ab38df9eeb66445f2ad475ab9111c94007d5c880f7ad69278cc4df6b3211&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e143ae6121d3fc550&time=1723931233&tool=RSC

NVR INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:01:11

Price
8,668.93 USD

Difference

General attributes
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0.79% (67.89)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

ISIN US62944T1051
Symbol NVR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24,314 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8,400.00 USD (10)
Ask (Ask size) 13,860.80 USD (20)
Open 8,631.07 USD
High 8,703.06 USD
Low 8,584.95 USD
Close (prev. day) 8,601.04 USD
VWAP 8,657.39662 USD
Volume (pcs) 13,398
Trading volume 115,968,352.08
Number of trades 3,332
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.15% +38.93% +63.75%
Perf +1,066.32 +2,410.05 +3,348.55
(abs.)
Beta 0.79 1.02 1.03
Volatility 22.85 25.37 28.42

ERSTE

Group

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04
16
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:01
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:07
16
London Stock 2024/05/ 15:18

7,850.00 EUR

7,800.00 EUR

8,668.93 USD

7,800.00 EUR

7,392.14 USD

8,561.12 USD (19,846
8,320.12 USD (20,127
7,856.26 USD (19,623
7,119.56 USD (21,024
8,700.00 USD (2024/07/30
6,800.00 USD (2024/01/25
8,700.00 USD (2024/07/30
5,210.49 USD (2023/10/25

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

115.97

0.00

6.13

Number of
trades
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)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=80011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286702189
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33835095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336558033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421018079

NVR INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

24

2024/08/ 08:01 7,800.00 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:20 7,850.00 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:10 7,750.00 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421018079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5259366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292076180

NVR INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

INVR]

Contact Details
NVR INC.

Plaza America Tower |, 11700 Plaza
America Drive - 20190 Reston

Telefon: +1-703-956-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul Saville

Alexandra Jung

Charles
Andrews

David Preiser

Fred Festa

Melquiades
Martinez

Sallie Bailey

Susan Ross

Thomas Eckert

William Rosier

Eugene J.
Bredow

Daniel D.
Malzahn

Matthew B.
Kelpy

Paul C. Saville

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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